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	Name
	Publication
	Telephone
	Fax
	E-Mail
	Address

	Pablo Bachelet
	América Economía
	54-11-4342-1983
	54-11-4331-1384
	pablo_bachelet@aeconomia.com
	Perú 440 8th Floor Suite Z
(1084AAB)

	John Lyons
	Bloomberg
	54-11-4321-7734
	54-11-4321-7731
	jolyons@bloomberg.net
	Av. Corrientes 485 8th Floor
(C1043AAE)

	Richard Kessler
	Bridge News
	54-11-4334-3098
	54-11-4334-2677
	rkessler@bridge.com
	San Martín 170 5th Floor Galerías General Güemes Suite 540
(C1004AAD)

	Michelle Wallin
	Dow Jones
	54-11-4311-3125
	54-11-4314-2756
	michelle.wallin@dowjones.com
	Bouchard 551 5th Floor
(C1106ABG)

	Ken Warn
	Financial Times
	54-11-4326-7204
	54-114394-7696
	kenwarn@arroba.com.ar
	Av. Corrientes 456 7th Floor Suite 74
(C1043AAR)

	Scott Sweetar
	Latin America Financial and Capital Markets
	978-287-0301
	978-371-7866
	scott@wtexec.com
	Based in the US, covering the local market

	Peter Hudson
	Latin Trade
	54-11-4813-3224
	54-11-4816-6964
	phudson@pccp.com.ar
	Perú 440 8th Floor Suite Z
(C1067AAJ)

	Stephen Brown
	Reuters
	54-11-4318-0618
	54-11-4318-0698
	stephen.brown@reuters.com
	Av. Madero 940 25th Floor
(C 1106ACW)

	Craig Torres
	Wall Street Journal
	54-11-4802-8951
	54-11-4803-3167
	craig.torres@wsj.com
	Ricardo Levenne 916 4th Floor
(C1425AJB)




 
